
2023 Jeep Renegade $18,991
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 301-5150 11000 North Frwy Houston, Texas 77037

Stock #:P16665
VIN:ZACNJDB1XPPP14249
Mileage:48427
Location:Houston, Texas 77037
Body Style:SUV
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Black Clearcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:1.3L I4

Dealer Comments
At Mac Haik, we believe in customer satisfaction and try to make it our mission that each and every shopper is happy with our service. Drivers in
Spring, Cypress, Tomball, Humble, The Woodlands, Conroe, New Caney, Cleveland, Jersey Village, Magnolia, Baytown, Pasadena and all
Houston surrounding areas have made the drive to Mac Haik Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram again and again. Visit us now and experience why Mac
Haik Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram is Houston's most awarded dealership of all time! Buy with confidence! All of our vehicles are put through a
rigorous inspection and are fully reconditioned. Odometer is 7342 miles below market average!Black Clearcoat 2023 Jeep Renegade Latitude
4WD 9-Speed 948TE Automatic 1.3L I4This 2023 Jeep Renegade Latitude in Black Clearcoat includes the following features: 1.3L I4 9-Speed
948TE Automatic 4WD Quick Order Package 22B, 17&#x22; x 7.0&#x22; Aluminum Wheels, 3.734 Final Drive Ratio, 4-Wheel Disc Brakes,
6 Speakers, ABS brakes, Air Conditioning, Alloy wheels, AM/FM radio: SiriusXM, Anti-whiplash front head restraints, Apple CarPlay/Android
Auto, Automatic temperature control, Brake assist, Cloth Bucket Seats, Compass, Delay-off headlights, Driver door bin, Driver vanity mirror,
Dual front impact airbags, Dual front side impact airbags, Electronic Stability Control, Emergency communication system: SiriusXM Guardian,
Four wheel independent suspension, Front anti-roll bar, Front Bucket Seats, Front Center Armrest, Front dual zone A/C, Front reading lights,
Heated door mirrors, Illuminated entry, Knee airbag, Low tire pressure warning, Navigation System, Normal Duty Suspension, Occupant sensing
airbag, Outside temperature display, Overhead airbag, ParkView Rear Back-Up Camera, Passenger door bin, Passenger vanity mirror, Power
door mirrors, Power steering, Power windows, Radio data system, Radio: Uconnect 4C Nav w/8.4&#x22; Display, Rear anti-roll bar, Rear
window defroster, Rear window wiper, Remote keyless entry, Roof rack: rails only, Security system, Speed control, Split folding rear seat,



Spoiler, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Tachometer, Telescoping steering wheel, Tilt steering wheel, Traction control, Trip computer,
Variably intermittent wipers, and Voltmeter. Recent Arrival! 23/29 City/Highway MPG
Installed Features

Quick Order Package 22B|3.734 Final Drive Ratio|17" x 7.0" Aluminum Wheels|Cloth Bucket Seats|Normal Duty Suspension|Radio:
Uconnect 4C Nav w/8.4" Display|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|Apple CarPlay/Android Auto|Emergency communication system: SiriusXM
Guardian|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM|Compass|Front beverage holders|Variably intermittent wipers|Trip computer|Traction control|Tilt
steering wheel|Telescoping steering wheel|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Split folding rear seat|Speed control|Security system|Roof
rack: rails only|Remote keyless entry|Rear window wiper|Rear window defroster|Rear anti-roll bar|Radio data system|Power
windows|Power steering|Power door mirrors|Passenger vanity mirror|Passenger door bin|Overhead airbag|Outside temperature
display|Occupant sensing airbag|Low tire pressure warning|Knee airbag|Illuminated entry|Heated door mirrors|Front reading lights|Front
dual zone A/C|Front anti-roll bar|Four wheel independent suspension|Dual front side impact airbags|Dual front impact airbags|Driver vanity
mirror|Driver door bin|Delay-off headlights|Brake assist|Automatic temperature control|Anti-whiplash front head restraints|Alloy
wheels|ABS brakes|Voltmeter|Tachometer|Spoiler|ParkView Rear Back-Up Camera|Navigation System|Front Center Armrest|Front
Bucket Seats|Electronic Stability Control|Air Conditioning|6 Speakers

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


